DOMENICA 3 GIUGNO 2018
ore 13.30

472 COPPA DELLA PACE
44° TROFEO F.LLI ANELLI
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SRR PROVINCIA DI RIMINI
PARTENZA i 43 Stab.to F.lli ANELLI t Km.0 00 00 1720 13.30 13.30 13.30
Inizio 1° Giro 45 Sant'Ermete 1 S.P.238 08 08 171,2 13.31 13.31 13.31
58 Corpolo 1 Via Casale SP 258 22 30 1690 13.34 1334 1334
90 Villa Verucchio 1 20 50 1670 13.37 1337 1337
100 Ponte Verucchio ~ S.P.14 Santarcangiolese 3.4 8,4 1636 13.43 13.42 13.42
80 Colombare (Toriana) 1 16 100 1620 1345 13.45 13.44)
70 Santo Marino 1 25 125 1595 1349 1348 1347
60 SantAndrea t 1,0 135 1585 1351 13.50 13.49)
50 San Michele 1 1,7 152 1568 1354 13.52 13.51
40 Santarcangelo [nd 34 186 1534 1359 1357 13.56
45 San Martino dei Mulini ~ ViaTrasv. Marecchia P49 4,6 23,2 1488 14.06 14.04 14.03
Inizio 2° Giro 45 Sant'Ermete 1 S.P.258 0,8 24,0 148,0 14.07 14.06 14.04|
58 Corpold 1 Via Casale SP 258 22 262 1458 1411 14.00 1407
90 Villa Verucchio 1 20 282 1438 1414 14.12 14.10
50 San Michele 1 102 384 1336 14.30 14.27 1424
40 Santarcangelo [nd 34 41,8 1302 14.36 14.32 14.29
45 San Martino dei Mulini ~ ViaTrasv. Marecchia SP 49 4,6 46,4 1256 14.43 14.39 1436
Inizio 3° Giro 45 Sant'Ermete T s.p.258 0,8 47,2 124,8 14.44 14.40 14.37
58 Corpolo 1 Via Casale SP 258 22 494 1226 14.48 14.44 14.40
90 Villa Verucchio 1 20 514 1206 14.51 14.47 14.43
50 San Michele 1 102 616 1104 1507 1502 1458
40 Santarcangelo [nd 34 650 107,0 15.12 15.07 15.02]
45 San Martino dei Mulini r ViaTrasv. MarecchiaSP49 46 696 1024 15.19 15.14 15.09
Fine 3° Giro 45 Sant'Ermete < S.P.258 08 70,4 101,6 1521 1515 15.10)
Inizio °girc &) 45 Stabto F.lli ANELLI 1 Traguardo Riomimento 0,8 71,2 100,8 15.22 15.16 15.11
48 Loc Casale - 10 722 998 1524 15.18 15.13
Inizio Salita 50 Via Trasversale Marecchia +“ S.P.49 11 733 987 1525 1519 1514
144 loc. Monte Cieco - 33 766 954 15.30 1524 15.19
G.P.M. N/ 198 ViaSan Padlo - 13 779 941 1533 1526 1521
45 Sant'Ermete S.P.258 ~ S.p.258 41 820 900 1539 1533 1527
Inizio 2° giro 45 Stab.to F.Ili ANELLI ~  2°Pass. Traguardo 18 838 882 1542 1535 15.29
198 ViaSan Paclo - 67 905 815 1552 1545 1539
Inizio 3° giro v 45 Stab.to F.Ili ANELLI r~ 3 °Pass. Traguardo 59 96,4 756 16.02 1554 15.47|
G.P.M. /198 ViaSanPaolo - 67 1031 689 1612 16.04 1557
Inizio 4° giro 45 Stab.to F.lli ANELLI ~ 4°Pass. Traguardo 59 109,0 630 16.22 16.13 16.05|
198 Via San Paolo - 67 1157 563 16.32 16.23 16.15
Inizio 5° giro 45 Stab.to F.Ili ANELLI ~ 5° Pass. Traguardo 59 121,6 50,4 16.42 16.32 16.23
G.P.M. 198 Via San Paolo - 67 1283 437 1652 16.42 16.33
Inizio 6° giro 45 Stab.to F.Ili ANELLI ~ 6°Pass. Traguardo 59 1342 37,8 17.01 16.51 16.41
198 Via San Paolo - 67 1409 311 17.12 17.01 1651
Inizio7° gic W 45 Stab.to F.lli ANELLI ~ 7°Pass Traguardo 59 1468 252 17.21 1710 16.59
-+ PLAN DU PARCOUR G.P.M. N/ 198 ViaSanPaolo - 67 1535 185 17.32 17.20 17.09
X Inizio 8° giro 45 Stab.to F.Ili ANELLI ~ 8°Pass. Traguardo 59 1594 12,6 17.41 17.29 17.17
D COURSE MAP{& 198 Via San Paolo - 67 1661 59 17.52 17.39 17.27
2 A
/:/;—VvaaIIO 7 ARRIVO 45 Stab.to F.Ili ANELLI ~ S.P.258 59 1720 00 18.01 17.48 17.35|
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